

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8835/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/1999 in CMWP 23884/99
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UMA STONE CRUSHING CO. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With application for intervention/direction and with prayer for
interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.20637-20659/2000 (State of U.P. & Ors. vs. Amar Bahadur
Singh & Ors.) (with appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

(FOR REPORTING COMPLIANCE)

Date : 29/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMAFor Petitioner (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.For Respondent (s)
Ms. Rachna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.
Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Taneja, Adv.
Mr. S R Setia, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
Mr. P K Jain, Adv.

...2/-

